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CLASIFICACION FINAL DESAFIO

Ultimo Torneo: CESTAS DE NAVIDAD [15/12/2024]

# Nombre Jugador/a T10 Promedio
RN  VARTINEZ FRANCO, 1AGO -0,5
BN <0G MARIRO, JAVIER -0,1
BEN  rvERA GOMEZ DOMINGO +0,3
B  GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS +0,5
Bl  coMez CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ +1,1
B crDARSO SUAREZ, LUIS +1,2
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN -2 -2 +1 +1 +1 42 42 43 43 +4 +1,3
BN sivaconzatez Luis -5 -5 -2 +2 43 +3 44 +5 45 46 +1,6
KN  55RVARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL -5 -3 -1 -1 42 42 45 45 46 +6 +1,6
RN cAsADELLALONG, GINA -2 -1 1 +1 +2 42 43 +3  +4 45 +1,6
XN zuiueta canagaL, Luis -5 1 +1 +1 42 43 +4  +4  +4 45 +1,8
BREEN  VARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN -4 -2 +2 #2343 43 +3  +4  +6 +2,0
BEEN  cuNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN -3 -2 -1 +1 +1 43 +4  +5 46  +6 +2,0
BRI  GoNzALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS -6 1 +0 3 43 43 +4 45 45 46 +2,2
R coveolopez mario -2 +0  +0  +1 +2 43 43 +4 45 46 +2,2
BBl  FERNANDEZ GRANDAL, MANUEL -5 +1 42 +2  +2  +3 43 +4 45 45 +2,2
SENANDE MEIJOME, PABLO -3 1 +0  +1 +1 +2 43 +6  +9 49 +2,7
Bl viiarvazauez cLARA -6 40 +3 +3 +4  +4  +4 45 45  +6 +2,8
BEEN  LoReNzO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS -1 +0  +1 +2 42 +4  +4 45 +6  +6 +2,9
BEZ}  VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO -4 -2 40 +2  +3 43 45 +7  +8  +8 +3,0
BEZN  s/LGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS -2 +#1  +1 +2  +2 42 43 +4  +8 49 +3,0
B2} r=cosoBALBOA, JACOBO -3 -3 +0 +3  +3  +5  +6 46 47 +7 +3,1
BEEN  coraToRRES, JAIME -1 #2  +2  +3  +3 43  +4 45 45 45 +3,1
2N Lorezsiva, MaNUEL -2 +1 +2 +3 +3  +4  +4  +4  +6 47 +3,2
Bl  °erezRODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. -2 -1 -1 +3 +3 46 +6 +b  +6 47 +3,3
BEZH PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 1 40 +2  +3  +3 +3  +4  +6 46 +7 +3,3
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS -2 +0  +0  +1 +2 +2 +3  +8 49  +10 +3,3
BEZ)  venoEzPerez coraL 1 -1 -1 +1 43 +4 46 +7 48 49 +3,5
B2 seoANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL -3 1 -1 +2  +4 45 46 +7  +8  +8 +3,5
BE)  7ORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES -2 -1 +0  +1 43 45  +6  +8 48 49 +3,7
BEN scvvauT, ALEJANDRO -6 1 +3  +3  +3  +6 +6  +6  +8  +10 +3,8
BEY veuipe vECINO, MANUEL -2 +1 +2 +2  +3 43 +7  +7  +8  +8 +3,9
BEEN  o:L R0 ABELENDA, JOSE -2 40 +3  +4  +5 45  +6  +6  +6  +6 +3,9
BEN  55RAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA 42  +2  +3 +3  +4  +4  +4  +5  +6  +6 +3,9
BE coveLoRODRIGUEZ, JAVIER -1 +0  +1 +2 42 45  +6  +7  +8 49 +3,9
BE 0400 MONTERO, LUIS +2  +2  +2 #3443 43  +4 45  +7 49 +4,0
GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO +1 +2  +2 +3  +4 +5 +5 45 45 48 +4,0
BEN rervas Garcia, PaBLO +2 +3 +3 +4 +4 +5 45 45 45 45 +4,1
BEJ viGuELRUBIO, GABRIEL -2 -1 +0  +2 +4  +6 +7  +8  +8 49 +4,1
X}  GLEzDE HAZY DIAZ CASTROVERDE, EUGENIO -5 +2 +3  +4 +5  +5  +6  +6  +7  +8 +4,1
I vALerO GOMEZ JAVIER -2 +3  +4 +4 +5 45 45 46  +6  +6 +4,2
2N  ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO -4 -1 +4  +4  +5  +6 46 +8  +8 49 +4,5
IEEN  RvADA LUSQUIROS, SAMUEL +2 +3  +3  +4 +4 +5 +5 46  +7  +8 +4,7
B2 BERAS TORRADO, JULIO -7 -4 +3  +4  +7  +8  +8 48 49  +12 +4,8
BN VAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO -2 -1 +2  +3 +4  +6  +8 49 +10 +11 +5,0
BT  BARRERAS GLEZ PASTORIZA, JAIME +2 42 43 +4 +5 45  +6  +7  +8 49 +5,1
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO -3 +2 +3  +4 +4 +5 +8  +9  +10 +10 +5,2
IEN  GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ MARCOS +2 +4 +4 +4 45 45 46 46 +7  +10 +5,3
I GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 40 +2 +3 +4 +4 45 +7  +8  +8  +13 +5,4
B  VEDiNa VELOSO, M* CARMEN +2  +3 +4 +6 46 +6  +7 47 +7  +8 +5,6
BN  c#BRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO +2  +2  +3 +5  +6  +6  +7 48 49 +10 +5,8
BN 2ovas caRvalAL GALO +2 +3  +3  +4 45 +8 +8 48  +9  +10 +6,0
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# Nombre Jugador/a

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER
ORIO GONZALEZ, MANUEL

DEL FEDELE, MONICA

SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA
MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA
MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA
ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME
PENA CASTINEIRA, ANTONIO
VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGONA
PENA RUBIO, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M* ANTONIA
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M* NELLY
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA
PINEIRO VICENTE, JORGE

LEMOS PIRES, JOSE PEDRO
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN
GERARD , CAWLEY

GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
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+2

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME ~ +1

VELA SASTRE, RAFAEL

REIGOSA DE ELVIRA, SONSOLES
CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE
GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO

BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO

BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO

BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO
COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL

LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA

DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO,GONZALO
MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME
CLAVERO PARADINEIRO, ISAURA M.
CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA

DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA
NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN

POZACO PESQUEIRA, ALFONSO
RODRIGUEZ PINEIRO, JOSE

ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
SANTANDER LOPEZ, FCO. JAVIER
JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL
GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO
HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL
GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE

DE ROMAN SINDE, AINHOA
LUSQUINOS LANZOS, JACINTA
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN
CAMINO COGOLLUDO, ROSA
SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL
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T3 T4
+3 +7
+5 +5
+2 +5
+5 +5
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+3 +5
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+6 +7
+10 +12
+11  +13
+4 +4
+7 +9
+7 +7
+8 +9
+5 +6
+8  +10
+8  +10
+15  +17
+15  +15
+5 +9
+5 +6
+6 +8
+5 +6
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T5

+7
+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
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+7
+6
+7
+7
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+10
+10
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+8
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+7
+8
+7
+9
+8
+8
+6
+10
+8
+8
+8
+9
+10
+11
+11
+17
+5
+5
+9
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+13
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+5
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+9
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+6
+12
+8
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+12
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+12
+15
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T7
+8
+7
+9
+8
+9
+9
+9
+7
+10
+9
+9
+11
+11
+11
+15
+12
+18
+8
+6
+11
+12
+13
+11
+10
+12
+13
+5
+7
+9
+9
+12
+9
+10
+8
+10
+12
+12
+17
+18
+24
+11
+12
+10
+11
+17
+17

T8
+8
+8
+10
+9
+10
+9
+9
+11
+11
+10
+9
+13
+12
+12
+15
+13
+18
+9
+8
+12
+13
+15
+14
+10
+16
+17
+10
+11
+9
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+10
+14
+26
+21
+22
+28

T9

+9
+8
+12
+10
+10
+10
+10
+17
+11
+13
+11
+15
+13
+15
+16
+16
+19
+9
+8
+14
+13
+18
+16
+11
+24
+22

T10

+12
+11
+17
+13
+11
+10
+10
+26
+16
+19
+17
+18
+16
+20
+22
+18
+20

Promedio
+6,2
+6,4
+6,7
+6,8
+6,9
+7,1
+7,2
+7,4
+7,5
+7,9
+8,1
+8,2
+8,6
+9,5

+10,8
+11,5
+15,1
+4,8
+7,2
+7,3
+7,8
+7,9
+8,0
+9,2
+11,6
+4,0
+4,5
+5,1
+5,1
+5,4
+5,4
+5,5
+5,6
+7,1
+9,6
+10,0
+13,0
+17,8
+4,6
+5,3
+5,4
+6,1
+9,6
+11,0
+3,8
+6,2
+7,2
+7,5
+7,7
+8,2
+8,8
+13,5
+14,7
+4,8
+5,4
+5,6
+5,8
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# Nombre Jugador/a T1
112 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX -1
113 RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO +3
114 MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, BELEN +2
115 MAESTEGUI DEL PALACIO, VIOLETA +5
116 GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA -2
17 OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ +8
118 MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS +8
19 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO +5
120 CORDERO FERNANDEZ, SUSANA +21

T2

+6
+4
+8
+7
-1
+10
+10
+8
+22

T3 T4
+9 +12
+5 +12
+8 +9
+10  +11
+12 +12
+10 +10
+12  +13
+12 +16
+22 +22
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T5

+13
+17
+16
+12
+26
+13
+14
+21
+27

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

Promedio
+7,8
+8,2
+8,6
+9,0
+9.4

+10,2
+11,4
+12,4
+22,8




